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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in OCT 2023
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APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in OCT 2023
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20 1864 

23 8374 

23 9115 

23 9200 

23 9202 

23 9203 

23 9204 

23 9205 

23 9207 

UNIFIRST CANADA

LAMCO INC

HYDRO EXTRUSION CANADA INC

ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA 
STREETSVILLE LTD.

ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA 
STREETSVILLE LTD.

ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA 
STREETSVILLE LTD.

ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA 
STREETSVILLE LTD.

ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA 
STREETSVILLE LTD.

ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA 
STREETSVILLE LTD.

 1,385

 656

 74

 583

 424

 379

 334

 237

 498

 11,142

 7,891

 71,345

 11,888

 11,888

 11,888

 11,888

 11,888

 11,888

 759

 1,210

 104

 310

 226

 202

 178

 126

 265

ONE (1) STOREY NEW ADDITION , 
2ND FLOOR ADDITION AND 
CATWALK - UNIFIRST CANADA

NEW 2 STOREY ADDITION REAR OF 
EXISTING 1 STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING, HUMBERVIEW TRUCKS

NEW (3) ACCESSORY STRUCTURES
WITHIN FRONT AND REAR YARD OF
EXISTING INDUSTRIAL BLDG - 
HYDRO EXTRUSION CANADA INC.

NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE 
BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. D

NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE 
BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. F

NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE 
BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. G

NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE 
BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. H

NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE 
BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. I

NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE 
BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. K

2290 DUNWIN DR

3075 LENWORTH DR

5675 KENNEDY RD

6389 MISSISSAUGA RD

6389 MISSISSAUGA RD

6389 MISSISSAUGA RD

6389 MISSISSAUGA RD

6389 MISSISSAUGA RD

6389 MISSISSAUGA RD

 161,709 3,380 $4,570

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

21 9881 

23 6190 

23 7352 

23 7509 

2603092 ONTARIO INC.

2700073 ONTARIO LTD

DERRY AERO INC. & DERRY ARI 
LTD.

THE CANADA LIFE ASSURANCE 
COMPANY

2370 SOUTH SHERIDAN WAY

7391 PACIFIC CIR

3150 DERRY RD E

2815 ARGENTIA RD

B

 361

 1,541

 24,847

 698

INSTALLATION OF RACKING PLATFORM - LUCKY SUPPLY CO.
 - CR: 18-1863

ALTERATIONS WITHIN GROUND FLOOR OF EXISTING INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING - E-ZINC INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HOME DEPOT WAREHOUSE - PHASE1 
(WAREHOUSE AREA) - C/R: C 22-5099

INTERIOR DEMOLITION BACK TO BASE BUILDING - LANDLORD 
WORK

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO
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23 8393 

23 8852 

23 9167 

23 9234 

23 9685 

Private Individual Data protected by 
Privacy Act

2686871 ONTARIO INC

PIRET (SKYMARK SATELLITE) 
HOLDINGS INC

2793385 ONTARIO LTD

2793385 ONTARIO LTD

220 ADMIRAL BLVD

1965 MEADOWVALE BLVD

5055 SATELLITE DR

5270 SOLAR DR

5260 SOLAR DR

A

 298

 369

 652

 299

 266

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, INSTALLATION OF (2) RTUs - 
HYDROGENICS CORP

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ARMOUR LOGISTICS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SKETCHERS USA CANADA INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NORTHERN CAULKING INC - C/R: C 23-
9177

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ALPHA REFRIGERATION LTD - C/R C 23-
9548

 $29,331TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

6-7B

A122

C103
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22 2885 

23 6292 

2209568 ONTARIO INC

HUMBERVIEW AUTO 
CENTRE LTD

 3,601

 1,318

 3,199

 5,204

 1,059

 398

5329 NINTH LINE

300 DUNDAS ST E

 8,402 1,457 $4,919

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

(2) STOREY FRONT ADDITION TO EXISTING 
DAYCARE BUILDING

NEW (1) STOREY FRONT AND SIDE 
ADDITION TO EXISTING BUILDING, INTERIOR
ALTERATIONS, NEW (2) RTU - COOKSVILLE 
HYUNDAI

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

23 7892 

23 8471 

23 8849 

23 8904 

23 8987 

23 9085 

23 9113 

23 9144 

23 9148 

23 9170 

PERMIT NO

FIRST CAPITAL (MEADOWVALE) 
CORP

CHOICE PROPERTIES LTD 
PARTNERSHIP C/O CP REIT ONTARIO 
PROP

ORLANDO CORPORATION

REVENUE PROPERTIES COMPANY 
LIMITED

1938597 ONTARIO INC.

2815 MATHESON BLVD PORTFOLIO 
INC

WINSTON ARGENTIA 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

2225888 ONTARIO LTD. C/O CROWN 
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC.

CR5 HEARTLAND INC. C/O CROWN 
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

DERRY ROAD PORTFOLIO INC

OWNER

 284

 438

 1,976

 721

 1,291

 440

 524

 468

 489

 267

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SWISS CHALET - C/R C 23-7914

INTERIOR ALTERATION TO MOBILE SHOP – REAL CANADIAN SUPERSTORE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CITI

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CONAGRA BRAND - C/R: 02-4840 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATION WITHIN FIRST AND SECOND FLOOR, REPLACE 
EXTERIOR CLADDING AND ROOF OF EXISTING COMMERCIAL BUILDING - 
DILAWRI GROUP OF COMPANIES

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TELUS COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION

INTERIOR DEMOLITION BACK TO BASE BUILDING, EXTERIOR WALL 
ALTERATIONS ON SOUTH ELEVATION (BLDG F) - 

MTO, C/R SPAX 23-29

ALTERATIONS WITHIN 8TH & 9TH FLOOR WITH REDEMISING OF EXISTING 
UNITS OF EXISTING OFFICE BLDG - LANDLORD WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MIMECAST

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING (2) STOREY BUILDING

DESCRIPTION

6677 MEADOWVALE TOWN CENTRE 
CIR

3045 MAVIS RD

5900 HURONTARIO ST

2920 MATHESON BLVD E

5515 AMBLER DR

2815 MATHESON BLVD E

2975 ARGENTIA RD

5995 AVEBURY RD

55 STANDISH CRT

6900 MARITZ DR

TR

A

FG

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

22B

FLOOR 2

400

400
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23 9230 

23 9374 

23 9402 

23 9509 

23 9539 

PERMIT NO

2725321 CANADA INC

MION004 CA HOLDINGS LTD

ORLANDO CORPORATION

MNBP 6897 FINANCIAL HOLDINGS INC 
C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

2725321 CANADA INC

OWNER

 400

 4,547

 5,738

 281

 447

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HEALTHHUB PATIENT ENGAGEMENT SOLUTIONS - 
C/R C 23-9707

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BELL CANADA - C/R: 22-4054

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS – MUST - C/R: C 18-367

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS – RYAN ULC - C/R: 15-7949

ALTERATIONS WITHIN SECOND FLOOR OF EXISTING OFFICE BLDG - SECTRA 
CANADA INC. - C/R: C 23-9510

DESCRIPTION

2000 ARGENTIA RD

5099 CREEKBANK RD

788 BOYER BLVD

6775 FINANCIAL DR

2000 ARGENTIA RD

5

4

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $18,311

UNIT NO

400

2ND-4TH FLR

1

500

295
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in OCT 2023

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in OCT 2023

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in OCT 2023

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in OCT 2023

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in OCT 2023

23 9469 

PERMIT NO

2549487 ONTARIO INC

OWNER

 2,553

VALUE ( $1,000 )

REVISION TO PERMIT 22-4788 - INTERIOR ALTERATION FOR ASBESTOS AND 
LEAD ABATEMENT TO FLOORS 5 TO 9

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

88 BRONTE COLLEGE CRT

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $2,553TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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23 6714 

PERMIT NO

LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY PARTNERS 
LIMITED

OWNER

 403

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 164

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 716,607

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

NEW GEODESIC DOME ON HELICAL PILE
FOUNDATION - FROG IN HAND

DESCRIPTION

887 HYDRO RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $403  164  716,607

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in OCT 2023

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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23 7372 

PERMIT NO

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 1,526

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 507

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 2,646

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

ONE STOREY ADDITION TO EXISTING 
FIRE STATION #102

DESCRIPTION

710 THIRD ST

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $1,526  507  2,646

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in OCT 2023

TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

Rick Conard


