

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **NEW DWELLING UNITS**

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
ОСТ	14	0	0	0	59	0
SUB TOTAL	14	0	0	0	59	0
YTD TOTAL	143	14	385	2,318	608	27



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**ROW DWELLINGS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in OCT 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**APARTMENTS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in OCT 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
20 1864	UNIFIRST CANADA	2290 DUNWIN DR		1,385	759	11,142	ONE (1) STOREY NEW ADDITION , 2ND FLOOR ADDITION AND CATWALK - UNIFIRST CANADA
23 8374	LAMCO INC	3075 LENWORTH DR		656	1,210	7,891	NEW 2 STOREY ADDITION REAR OF EXISTING 1 STOREY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, HUMBERVIEW TRUCKS
23 9115	HYDRO EXTRUSION CANADA INC	5675 KENNEDY RD		74	104	71,345	NEW (3) ACCESSORY STRUCTURES WITHIN FRONT AND REAR YARD OF EXISTING INDUSTRIAL BLDG - HYDRO EXTRUSION CANADA INC.
23 9200	ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA STREETSVILLE LTD.	6389 MISSISSAUGA RD		583	310	11,888	NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. D
23 9202	ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA STREETSVILLE LTD.	6389 MISSISSAUGA RD		424	226	11,888	NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. F
23 9203	ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA STREETSVILLE LTD.	6389 MISSISSAUGA RD		379	202	11,888	NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. G
23 9204	ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA STREETSVILLE LTD.	6389 MISSISSAUGA RD		334	178	11,888	NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. H
23 9205	ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA STREETSVILLE LTD.	6389 MISSISSAUGA RD		237	126	11,888	NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. I
23 9207	ULTRASTOR MISSISSAUGA STREETSVILLE LTD.	6389 MISSISSAUGA RD		498	265	11,888	NEW (1) STOREY SELF-STORAGE BUILDING - ULTRASTOR - BLDG. K
		T	OTALS:	\$4,570	3,380	161,709	

#### MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
21 9881	2603092 ONTARIO INC.	2370 SOUTH SHERIDAN WAY			361	INSTALLATION OF RACKING PLATFORM - LUCKY SUPPLY CO CR: 18-1863
23 6190	2700073 ONTARIO LTD	7391 PACIFIC CIR			1,541	ALTERATIONS WITHIN GROUND FLOOR OF EXISTING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING - E-ZINC INC
23 7352	DERRY AERO INC. & DERRY ARI LTD.	3150 DERRY RD E	В		24,847	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HOME DEPOT WAREHOUSE - PHASE1 (WAREHOUSE AREA) - C/R: C 22-5099
23 7509	THE CANADA LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY	2815 ARGENTIA RD			698	INTERIOR DEMOLITION BACK TO BASE BUILDING - LANDLORD WORK



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division** 

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
23 8393	Private Individual Data protected by Privacy Act	220 ADMIRAL BLVD			298	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, INSTALLATION OF (2) RTUs - HYDROGENICS CORP
23 8852	2686871 ONTARIO INC	1965 MEADOWVALE BLVD	Α		369	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ARMOUR LOGISTICS
23 9167	PIRET (SKYMARK SATELLITE) HOLDINGS INC	5055 SATELLITE DR		6-7B	652	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SKETCHERS USA CANADA INC
23 9234	2793385 ONTARIO LTD	5270 SOLAR DR		A122	299	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NORTHERN CAULKING INC - C/R: C 23-9177
23 9685	2793385 ONTARIO LTD	5260 SOLAR DR		C103	266	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ALPHA REFRIGERATION LTD - C/R C 23-9548
-			T0T410		£20.224	

TOTALS: \$29,331



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
22 2885	2209568 ONTARIO INC	5329 NINTH LINE			3,601	1,059	3,199 (2) STOREY FRONT ADDITION TO EXISTING DAYCARE BUILDING
23 6292	HUMBERVIEW AUTO CENTRE LTD	300 DUNDAS ST E			1,318	398	5,204 NEW (1) STOREY FRONT AND SIDE ADDITION TO EXISTING BUILDING, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, NEW (2) RTU - COOKSVILLE HYUNDAI
		TOTALS	 !		\$4,919	1,457	8,402

#### MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	
23 7892	FIRST CAPITAL (MEADOWVALE) CORP	6677 MEADOWVALE TOWN CENTRE CIR	TR	22B	284 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SWISS CHALET - C	/R C 23-7914
23 8471	CHOICE PROPERTIES LTD PARTNERSHIP C/O CP REIT ONTARIO PROP	3045 MAVIS RD			438 INTERIOR ALTERATION TO MOBILE SHOP – R	EAL CANADIAN SUPERSTORE
23 8849	ORLANDO CORPORATION	5900 HURONTARIO ST		FLOOR 2	1,976 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CITI	
23 8904	REVENUE PROPERTIES COMPANY LIMITED	2920 MATHESON BLVD E		400	721 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CONAGRA BRAND	- C/R: 02-4840 ZB
23 8987	1938597 ONTARIO INC.	5515 AMBLER DR	Α		1,291 INTERIOR ALTERATION WITHIN FIRST AND SI EXTERIOR CLADDING AND ROOF OF EXISTIN DILAWRI GROUP OF COMPANIES	
23 9085	2815 MATHESON BLVD PORTFOLIO INC	2815 MATHESON BLVD E			440 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TELUS COMMUNIC	ATIONS CORPORATION
23 9113	WINSTON ARGENTIA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	2975 ARGENTIA RD	FG		524 INTERIOR DEMOLITION BACK TO BASE BUILD ALTERATIONS ON SOUTH ELEVATION (BLDG	
					MTO, C/R SPAX 23-29	
23 9144	2225888 ONTARIO LTD. C/O CROWN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC.	5995 AVEBURY RD			468 ALTERATIONS WITHIN 8TH & 9TH FLOOR WIT UNITS OF EXISTING OFFICE BLDG - LANDLOR	
23 9148	CR5 HEARTLAND INC. C/O CROWN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	55 STANDISH CRT		400	489 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MIMECAST	
23 9170	DERRY ROAD PORTFOLIO INC	6900 MARITZ DR			267 DEMOLITION OF EXISTING (2) STOREY BUILD	ING



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
23 9230	2725321 CANADA INC	2000 ARGENTIA RD	5	400	400	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HEALTHHUB PATIENT ENGAGEMENT SOLUTIONS - C/R C 23-9707
23 9374	MION004 CA HOLDINGS LTD	5099 CREEKBANK RD		2ND-4TH FLR	4,547	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BELL CANADA - C/R: 22-4054
23 9402	ORLANDO CORPORATION	788 BOYER BLVD		1	5,738	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS – MUST - C/R: C 18-367
23 9509	MNBP 6897 FINANCIAL HOLDINGS INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	6775 FINANCIAL DR		500	281	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS – RYAN ULC - C/R: 15-7949
23 9539	2725321 CANADA INC	2000 ARGENTIA RD	4	295	447	ALTERATIONS WITHIN SECOND FLOOR OF EXISTING OFFICE BLDG - SECTRA CANADA INC C/R: C 23-9510
		-	TOTALS:		\$18,311	

Page #: 12 Run Date: 23 NOV 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in OCT 2023

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in OCT 2023

Page #: 13 Run Date: 23 NOV 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in OCT 2023

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in OCT 2023

Page #: 14 Run Date: 23 NOV 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in OCT 2023

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UN	IIT NO VALUE	E (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
23 9469	2549487 ONTARIO INC	88 BRONTE COLLEGE CRT			2,553 REVISION TO PERMIT 22-4788 - INTERIOR ALTERATION FOR ASBESTOS AND LEAD ABATEMENT TO FLOORS 5 TO 9
			TOTALS:		\$2 553

Page #: 15 Run Date: 23 NOV 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division** 

#### **GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
23 6714	LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY PARTNERS LIMITED	887 HYDRO RD		403	164	716,607	NEW GEODESIC DOME ON HELICAL PILE FOUNDATION - FROG IN HAND
			TOTALS:	\$403	164	716,607	
MISCELLANE	OUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000						
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALUE (\$	61,000) DESCRIPTION		

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in OCT 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
23 7372	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	710 THIRD ST		1,526	507	2,646 ONE STOREY ADDITION TO EXISTING FIRE STATION #102
			TOTALS:	\$1,526	507	2,646

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER		DG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
-----------	-------	--	-------	---------	-----------------------------

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in OCT 2023

Rick Conard
Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

Page #: 17 Run Date: 23 NOV 2023